
Rossow (29.-30.09.2007) 
 

1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0063 Magistan Bluhm,Lia SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  6.30 

2. P 0094 Seeräuber 3 Schröder,Ines RFVV Woldegk  6.00 

2. P 0113 Othello Latzkow,Susan Pasewalker PSV e.V.  6.00 

4. P 0080 Pik Mara Haegert,Anja Boocker SPV 62  5.80 

5.    0116 Die Dame Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V  5.40 

6.    0105 Betty Zimmermann,Britta RV Haussee Klockow e.V.  5.20 

7.    0027 Fesche Lady Müller,Lina Boocker SPV 62  5.10 

8.    0020 Deus 5 Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V  5.00 

9.    0008 Calibra de la Luna Kühl, Martin   0.00 

9.    0077 Pamir 27 Seidel,Laura Mareen TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.  0.00 

 

2 / 1   . Stilspringprüfung Kl.A m. StA JUN/JR 

1. P 0093 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  7.20 

2. P 0072 My Way of Madness Dick,Natascha RV Reitstall Klein Warin  6.90 

3. P 0033 Gisette 7 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey e.V  6.80 

4. P 0058 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  6.50 

5.    0050 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow e.V  6.30 

6.    0030 Gasparon 13 Buchholz,Julia RSV Polzow e.V  6.20 

7.    0034 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow e.V.  6.00 

7.    0089 San Capitello Gutzmer,Constanze Pasewalker PSV e.V.  6.00 

9.    0060 Luciana 102 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow e.V  5.20 

10.    0077 Pamir 27 Seidel,Laura Mareen TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.  0.00 

10.    0076 Pamela 153 Ciko,Marijana RFV Griebenow e.V.  0.00 

 

2 / 2   . Stilspringprüfung Kl.A m. StA REI/SEN 

1. P 0055 Lewinia 2 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  7.80 

2. P 0047 Le Jac Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  7.70 

3. P 0012 Cheer and Clear Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.60 

4. P 0111 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.40 

5. P 0011 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  7.30 

6. P 0043 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  7.20 

6. P 0015 Contina 13 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  7.20 

8.    0040 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.10 

9.    0057 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.00 

9.    0091 Sandokahn 4 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow e.V.  7.00 

11.    0044 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  6.90 

11.    0083 Quick Lady 9 Stabe,Alexandra Pasewalker PSV e.V.  6.90 

11.    0061 Lucy Lou 7 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  6.90 

14.    0095 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg e.V.  6.80 

14.    0032 Gerd 8 Kleemann,Yvonne RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  6.80 

16.    0065 Marie 79 Schröter,Thomas KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  6.70 

17.    0009 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV e.V.  6.40 

18.    0028 Fun Speed Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  6.30 

18.    0075 Oscar de Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  6.30 

20.    0084 Ralf 19 Krentz,Andreas FRSV Plöwen  5.20 

21.    0007 Cabora Bassa Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV e.V.  0.00 

21.    0020 Deus 5 Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V  0.00 

 

3 / 1   . Springprüfung Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0092 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 45.52 

2. P 0036 Grandino 38 Schröder,Franziska RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 54.20 

3. P 0001 Amadeus W 5 Ciko,Marijana RFV Griebenow e.V.  4.00 / 45.47 

4. P 0053 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow e.V.  4.00 / 45.79 

5.    0093 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  4.00 / 49.16 

6.    0099 Ulando 5 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow e.V  4.00 / 52.67 



7.    0030 Gasparon 13 Buchholz,Julia RSV Polzow e.V  4.00 / 54.96 

8.    0089 San Capitello Gutzmer,Constanze Pasewalker PSV e.V.  8.00 / 48.31 

9.    0034 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow e.V.  9.00 / 67.15 

10.    0094 Seeräuber 3 Schröder,Franziska RFVV Woldegk  12.75 / 66.82 

11.    0085 Ramses 70 Latzkow,Arne Pasewalker PSV e.V.  15.00 / 58.63 

12.    0033 Gisette 7 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey e.V  16.00 / 54.95 

13.    0050 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow e.V  16.00 / 58.36 

14.    0010 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  18.25 / 80.75 

 

3 / 2   . Springprüfung Kl.A REI/SEN 

1. P 0097 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV e.V.  0.00 / 41.31 

2. P 0064 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  0.00 / 41.91 

3. P 0087 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  0.00 / 42.33 

4. P 0111 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental e.V  0.00 / 42.65 

5. P 0022 Edward 20 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  0.00 / 43.64 

6. P 0082 Polares Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  0.00 / 44.45 

7. P 0056 Lewiskhan Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 44.61 

8. P 0047 Le Jac Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  0.00 / 45.98 

9.    0043 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  0.00 / 46.02 

10.    0027 Fesche Lady Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  0.00 / 47.42 

11.    0028 Fun Speed Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  0.00 / 47.66 

12.    0095 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg e.V.  0.00 / 52.58 

13.    0009 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV e.V.  0.00 / 54.57 

14.    0008 Calibra de la Luna Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV e.V.  0.00 / 55.63 

15.    0029 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  0.00 / 56.60 

16.    0065 Marie 79 Schröter,Thomas KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  1.75 / 66.02 

17.    0100 Uranus 80 Schmitt,Frank RV Pferdehof Falkenberg e.V.  4.00 / 42.04 

18.    0006 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  4.00 / 47.13 

19.    0040 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.00 / 47.18 

20.    0045 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 50.28 

21.    0068 Milton 18 Gentz,Dirk Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  4.00 / 51.88 

22.    0081 Piroschka 505 Giese,Norbert Boocker SPV 62  4.00 / 53.99 

23.    0051 Ledorat Rollin,Antje Pasewalker PSV e.V.  4.00 / 56.40 

24.    0069 Minorett Keller,Susann SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  4.00 / 56.75 

25.    0032 Gerd 8 Kleemann,Yvonne RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  4.00 / 57.09 

26.    0035 Goldfee 269 Radmann,Katharina RSV Rothenburg e.V.  7.25 / 60.11 

27.    0055 Lewinia 2 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder e.V  8.00 / 44.65 

28.    0057 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  8.00 / 56.82 

29.    0041 Juna-Jolie Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  16.00 / 58.43 

30.    0016 Coradina Krentz,Andreas FRSV Plöwen  21.50 / 77.94 

 

4 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0067 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 35.51 

2. P 0082 Polares Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V * 0.00 / 38.12 

3. P 0036 Grandino 38 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow e.V. * 0.00 / 40.89 

4. P 0037 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V * 4.00 / 38.18 

5. P 0053 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow e.V. * 4.00 / 39.06 

6. P 0031 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow e.V * 4.00 / 40.96 

7.    0073 Naund Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV e.V.  0.25 / 55.07 

8.    0052 Lena 386 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow e.V.  1.00 / 58.09 

9.    0092 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow e.V  4.00 / 48.27 

10.    0099 Ulando 5 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow e.V  4.00 / 49.81 

11.    0101 Urena 7 Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  4.00 / 52.87 

12.    0064 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.  8.00 / 45.04 

13.    0044 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  8.00 / 54.81 

14.    0045 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  8.25 / 55.21 

15.    0097 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV e.V.  8.75 / 77.97 

16.    0100 Uranus 80 Schmitt,Frank RV Pferdehof Falkenberg e.V.  9.50 / 64.55 

17.    0111 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental e.V  12.00 / 54.53 



18.    0051 Ledorat Rollin,Antje Pasewalker PSV e.V.  13.00 / 58.80 

19.    0057 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  13.25 / 59.36 

20.    0022 Edward 20 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  15.00 / 78.58 

21.    0081 Piroschka 505 Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  16.00 / 49.60 

 

5 Führzügelklassen WB 

1. P 0107 Laura Martin,Lena RV Haussee Klockow e.V.  7.50 

2. P 0024 Endiro Keller, Laura SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  7.00 

3. P 0112 Diana Körg, Alexandra RFV Krackow e.V.  6.50 

4. P 0105 Betty Zimmermann,Kristin RV Haussee Klockow e.V.  6.00 

4. P 0063 Magistan Sobczinski, Lea SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  6.00 

4. P 0110 Jolly Ludwig,Anna RFV Schapow e.V.  6.00 

4. P 0069 Minorett Kujat, Anna SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  6.00 

 

6 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E6 

1. P 0105 Betty Zimmermann,Britta RV Haussee Klockow e.V.  7.20 

2. P 0103 Wolkenlady 5 Zehm,Franziska RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.60 

3. P 0112 Diana Zehm,Franziska RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.40 

4. P 0109 Troublemaker V Werneke,Manya RV Haussee Klockow e.V.  6.30 

5.    0117 Sammy Jordan, Lara   6.10 

6.    0063 Magistan Bluhm,Lia SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  6.00 

7.    0106 Fabius Schenkowitz,Anne RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.50 

 

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7 

1. P 0045 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  7.30 

2. P 0018 De Jappa Krabben,Karin Ritzerower RV  7.10 

3. P 0118 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.  6.70 

4. P 0094 Seeräuber 3 Schröder,Ines RFVV Woldegk  6.50 

4. P 0069 Minorett Keller,Liane SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  6.50 

6.    0019 Detienne Ludwig,Sandra RFV Schapow e.V.  6.30 

7.    0072 My Way of Madness Dick,Natascha RV Reitstall Klein Warin  6.10 

8.    0023 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV e.V.  5.80 

8.    0102 Winnieh Puh Schröder,Ines RFVV Woldegk  5.80 

10.    0005 Bingo 64 Keller,Liane SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  5.50 

 

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3 

1. P 0104 Zaira 5 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  7.40 

2. P 0026 Faust 54 Wierzbilo,Anna RFV Tanger/Bismark  7.00 

2. P 0069 Minorett Keller,Susann SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V  7.00 

4. P 0045 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  6.80 

5.    0103 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg e.V.  6.00 

5.    0118 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.  6.00 

5.    0018 De Jappa Krabben,Karin Ritzerower RV  6.00 

8.    0019 Detienne Ludwig,Sandra RFV Schapow e.V.  5.80 


